Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Green - (845340) - Barrow ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.99
1:01.10
1:01.20
1:01.34
1:01.45
1:01.52
1:01.61
1:01.87
1:02.03
1:02.78
1:03.06
1:03.15
1:03.25
1:04.57
1:04.85
1:05.86
1:06.00
1:06.30
1:06.68
1:06.85
1:07.09
1:07.68
1:08.07
1:08.54
1:14.03

1:16.16

4.40 0N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

559
556
553
549
546
544
542
535
531
512
505
503
501
471
465
444
441
435
427
424
420
409
402
394
312
287

Round

H
H
H
H

m I I I I T

m I m I I T

I I T

I I =

Date

14/01117
30/10/16
26/06/16
28/02/16
28/02/16
06/11/16
28/10/117
22/11/15
08/10/17
14/01/17
27/09/15
15/05/16
03/02/18
03/02/18
13/06/15
14/03/15
26/09/15
14/09/14
2211114
27/09/14
14/03/15
14/06/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
28/09/13
21/09/13

Acinni4n

Meet

Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Barrow Halloween Club Sprints

Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Barrow Club Championships 2015

Barrow Club Championships 2016

2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups
2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups
20th Copeland Graded Gala

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet

Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier

Aannland AOA 4T A b d Al

Venue

Workington
Barrow-in-Furness
Wigan

Kendal

Kendal
Manchester
Barrow-in-Furness
Wigan

Sheffield
Workington
Barrow-in-Furness
Barrow-in-Furness
Kendal

Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Barrow-in-Furness
Huyton

Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal

Carlisle

(VY TR,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Barrow 4
Barrow 4
Cumbria 3
Barrow 2
Barrow 2
Barrow 2
Barrow 3

3
Barrow 2
Barrow 4
4
Barrow 4
Barrow 2
Barrow 2
3
2
3
4
2
Barrow 3
2
Barrow 3
Barrow 2
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
Barrow 3

[ PR n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.10.0U

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.57
1:03.25
1:01.61
1:02.03
1:02.78
1:00.99
1:01.52
1:01.10
1:01.20
1:03.15
1:01.45
1:01.34
1:01.87
1:03.06
1:06.00
1:04.85
1:05.86
1:07.09
1:06.68
1:06.85
1:06.30
1:07.68
1:08.07
1:08.54
1:14.03
1:16.16
1:16.80

Copyright 2024

f<elV}

WA Pts

471
501
542
531
512
559
544
556
553
503
546
549
535
505
441
465
444
420
427
424
435
409
402
394
312
287
280

Round

F

I I T

r r m I I I I T @M I I I IT I M

-n

I m I I

10/V0/ 10

Date

03/02/18
03/02/18
28/10/17
08/10/17
14/01/17
14/01/17
06/11/16
30/10/16
26/06/16
15/05/16
28/02/16
28/02/16
22/11/15
27/09/15
26/09/15
13/06/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
22/11/14
27/09/14
14/09/14
14/06/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
28/09/13
21/09/13
15/06/13

wopeidiiu ASL 1/ U1 ardueu Gdla

Meet

2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups

2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups

Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs

Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Barrow Halloween Club Sprints

Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Barrow Club Championships 2016

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Barrow Club Championships 2015

Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet

20th Copeland Graded Gala

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet
Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014
Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier

Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

vviieaveri

Venue

Kendal

Kendal
Barrow-in-Furness
Sheffield
Workington
Workington
Manchester
Barrow-in-Furness
Wigan
Barrow-in-Furness
Kendal

Kendal

Wigan
Barrow-in-Furness
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Huyton

Kendal
Barrow-in-Furness
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal

Carlisle

Whitehaven

Pag§2/2

Ddaluw

Club Swam Under Level

Barrow 2
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
Barrow 2
Barrow 4
Barrow 4
Barrow 2
Barrow 4
Cumbria 3
Barrow 4
Barrow 2
Barrow 2

3

4

3

3

2

2

2
Barrow 3

4
Barrow 3
Barrow 2
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
Barrow 3
Barrow 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



