## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Leah Green - (845340) - Barrow ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:00.99	559	Н	14/01/17	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Workington	Barrow	4
1:01.10	556	Н	30/10/16	Barrow Halloween Club Sprints	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
1:01.20	553	Н	26/06/16	Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association	Wigan	Cumbria	3
1:01.34	549	Н	28/02/16	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Barrow	2
1:01.45	546	F	28/02/16	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Barrow	2
1:01.52	544	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Barrow	2
1:01.61	542	Н	28/10/17	Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	3
1:01.87	535	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:02.03	531	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs	Sheffield	Barrow	2
1:02.78	512	F	14/01/17	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Workington	Barrow	4
1:03.06	505	Н	27/09/15	Barrow Club Championships 2015	Barrow-in-Furness		4
1:03.15	503	Н	15/05/16	Barrow Club Championships 2016	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
1:03.25	501	Н	03/02/18	2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups	Kendal	Barrow	2
1:04.57	471	F	03/02/18	2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups	Kendal	Barrow	2
1:04.85	465	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:05.86	444	F	14/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:06.00	441	Н	26/09/15	Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet	Kendal		3
1:06.30	435	Н	14/09/14	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014	Barrow-in-Furness		4
1:06.68	427	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
1:06.85	424	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Barrow	3
1:07.09	420	Н	14/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:07.68	409	Н	14/06/14	Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Barrow	3
1:08.07	402	F	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:08.54	394	Н	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:14.03	312	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Barrow	3
1:16.16	287	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Barrow	3
right 202	4	П	15/06/10	Conclored ASC 17th Creded Cale	Whitehouse	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

vviilleilaveii

Dallow

## Swims in Date Order

∠0∪

1.10.00

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.57	471	F	03/02/18	2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups	Kendal	Barrow	2
1:03.25	501	Н	03/02/18	2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups	Kendal	Barrow	2
1:01.61	542	Н	28/10/17	Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	3
1:02.03	531	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs	Sheffield	Barrow	2
1:02.78	512	F	14/01/17	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Workington	Barrow	4
1:00.99	559	Н	14/01/17	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Workington	Barrow	4
1:01.52	544	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Barrow	2
1:01.10	556	Н	30/10/16	Barrow Halloween Club Sprints	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
1:01.20	553	Н	26/06/16	Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association	Wigan	Cumbria	3
1:03.15	503	Н	15/05/16	Barrow Club Championships 2016	Barrow-in-Furness	Barrow	4
1:01.45	546	F	28/02/16	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Barrow	2
1:01.34	549	Н	28/02/16	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Barrow	2
1:01.87	535	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:03.06	505	Н	27/09/15	Barrow Club Championships 2015	Barrow-in-Furness		4
1:06.00	441	Н	26/09/15	Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet	Kendal		3
1:04.85	465	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:05.86	444	F	14/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:07.09	420	Н	14/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:06.68	427	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
1:06.85	424	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Barrow	3
1:06.30	435	Н	14/09/14	Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014	Barrow-in-Furness		4
1:07.68	409	Н	14/06/14	Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Barrow	3
1:08.07	402	F	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:08.54	394	Н	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Barrow	2
1:14.03	312	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Barrow	3
1:16.16	287	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Barrow	3
1:16.80	280	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Barrow	3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024